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FE CORSICO (0402031C)
CORSICO - 29-04-2004 - 02-05-2004

Torneo FE CORSICO 0402031C

Luogo CORSICO  [Milano - Lombardia]
Periodo 29-04-2004 - 02-05-2004

Turni

Tipo Festival
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 100' + 30"x 40 ms  + 15'
Arbitri RAVAGNATI WALTER - 

Partecipanti 37

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

23 2N Bacigalupo Alberto       ITA LOM MI 1631 0 0 1952 M 110799

31 2N Bettini Massimo          ITA LOM MB 1694 0 0 1962 M 117532

27 3N Bianchi Massimiliano     ITA LOM MI 1599 0 0 1971 M 114059

15 2N Bianchi Paolo            ITA LOM MI 1634 0 0 1956 M 104006

30 2N Cantu' Guido             ITA LOM MI 1724 0 0 1988 M 117365

12 2N Crepaldi Marco           ITA PIE AL 1711 0 0 1965 M 102544

10 2N Cucoch Marisa            ITA LOM MI 1592 0 0 1943 F 101742

20 2N De Angelis Lorenzo       ITA LOM MI 1544 0 0 1959 M 107678

37 1N De Francisci Luigi       ITA PIE AL 1729 0 0 1956 M 122055

34 3N Kokosar Oliviero         ITA FRI TS 1580 0 0 1941 M 117950

4 1N Libutti Michele          ITA LOM MI 1688 0 0 1960 M 100690

13 2N Loi Alberto              ITA LOM MI 1604 0 0 1964 M 102551

18 2N Madaschi Sergio          ITA LOM MI 1502 0 0 1941 M 106848

28 2N Mannoni Luigi            ITA LOM MI 1532 0 0 1970 M 114599

6 2N Marchesotti Giovanni     ITA LOM MI 1601 0 0 1946 M 100700

8 2N Marchiori Giovanni       ITA LOM MI 1454 0 0 1928 M 100710

26 3N Merlotti Marco           ITA LOM MI 1577 0 0 1971 M 113408

24 3N Murli Paolo Alberto ITA CAM NA 1563 0 0 1962 M 111242

36 2N Nunziata Vincenzo        ITA LOM VA 1682 0 0 1973 M 120805

35 3N Pelliccia Vincenzo       ITA LOM PV 1577 0 0 1955 M 120573

17 2N Petetta Roberto          ITA LOM CO 1739 0 0 1968 M 104843

22 3N Pisani Gennaro           ITA LOM MI 1580 0 0 1963 M 108248

14 1N Popovic Dragan           ITA LOM MI 1702 0 0 1966 M 102949

2 2N Primerano Carlo          ITA LOM CO 1724 0 0 1958 M 100163

7 2N Priori Luigi             ITA EMI FC 1694 0 0 1946 M 100708

19 2N Ragoso Mario             ITA LOM MI 1592 0 0 1956 M 106920

9 2N Ravagnati Marco          ITA LOM MI 1508 0 0 1990 M 100717

33 2N Rottondi Paolo           ITA LOM MI 1634 0 0 1946 M 117699

5 1N Saccani Ettore           ITA LOM MI 1721 0 0 1958 M 100693

29 2N Sacchi Mario             ITA PIE NO 1652 0 0 1976 M 117320

3 2N Sala Sergio              ITA LOM MB 1721 0 0 1973 M 100587

16 2N Schingaro Angelo         ITA PIE VC 1643 0 0 1957 M 104720

1 2N Stucchi Luigi            ITA LOM MB 1709 0 0 1950 M 100028

21 2N Travaglini Renzo         ITA LOM MI 1622 0 0 1957 M 108159

11 2N Unghero Luigi            ITA LOM MI 1577 0 0 1945 M 102508

25 2N Volpe Antonio            ITA LOM PV 1625 0 0 1968 M 112412

32 3N Zappa Massimiliano       ITA LOM MI 1580 0 0 1967 M 117661
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

23 2N Bacigalupo Alberto       ITA 1631 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1952 M 110799

31 2N Bettini Massimo          ITA 1694 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1962 M 117532

27 3N Bianchi Massimiliano     ITA 1599 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1971 M 114059

15 2N Bianchi Paolo            ITA 1634 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1956 M 104006

30 2N Cantu' Guido             ITA 1724 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1988 M 117365

12 2N Crepaldi Marco           ITA 1711 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1965 M 102544

10 2N Cucoch Marisa            ITA 1592 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1943 F 101742

20 2N De Angelis Lorenzo       ITA 1544 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1959 M 107678

37 1N De Francisci Luigi       ITA 1729 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1956 M 122055

34 3N Kokosar Oliviero         ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 -72 0 1941 M 117950

4 1N Libutti Michele          ITA 1688 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1960 M 100690

13 2N Loi Alberto              ITA 1604 0 0.00 0.00 0 51 0 1964 M 102551

18 2N Madaschi Sergio          ITA 1502 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1941 M 106848

28 2N Mannoni Luigi            ITA 1532 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1970 M 114599

6 2N Marchesotti Giovanni     ITA 1601 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1946 M 100700

8 2N Marchiori Giovanni       ITA 1454 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1928 M 100710

26 3N Merlotti Marco           ITA 1577 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1971 M 113408

24 3N Murli Paolo Alberto ITA 1563 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1962 M 111242

36 2N Nunziata Vincenzo        ITA 1682 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1973 M 120805

35 3N Pelliccia Vincenzo       ITA 1577 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1955 M 120573

17 2N Petetta Roberto          ITA 1739 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1968 M 104843

22 3N Pisani Gennaro           ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1963 M 108248

14 1N Popovic Dragan           ITA 1702 0 0.00 0.00 0 63 0 1966 M 102949

2 2N Primerano Carlo          ITA 1724 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1958 M 100163

7 2N Priori Luigi             ITA 1694 0 0.00 0.00 0 -69 0 1946 M 100708

19 2N Ragoso Mario             ITA 1592 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1956 M 106920

9 2N Ravagnati Marco          ITA 1508 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1990 M 100717

33 2N Rottondi Paolo           ITA 1634 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1946 M 117699

5 1N Saccani Ettore           ITA 1721 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1958 M 100693

29 2N Sacchi Mario             ITA 1652 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1976 M 117320

3 2N Sala Sergio              ITA 1721 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1973 M 100587

16 2N Schingaro Angelo         ITA 1643 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1957 M 104720

1 2N Stucchi Luigi            ITA 1709 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1950 M 100028

21 2N Travaglini Renzo         ITA 1622 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1957 M 108159

11 2N Unghero Luigi            ITA 1577 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1945 M 102508

25 2N Volpe Antonio            ITA 1625 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1968 M 112412

32 3N Zappa Massimiliano       ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1967 M 117661
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